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Przytagcze nawaz 1/4" x 10 mm GZ

Product Images



https://airpress.pl/przylacze-na-waz-1-4-x-10-mm-gz-46810

Additional Information

Numer katalogowy
EAN
Rozmiar gwintu (")

Przytgcze powietrza (")

Opis

46810

08712418004908

1/4

1/4

Przytgcze na waz gw. zewn. 1/4" x 10 mm
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